

## **2022 Bernon G. Perkins Award Nomination Form**

The National Frame Building Association® (NFBA) Bernon G. Perkins Award is presented to an NFBA member who gives exemplary service to the post-frame industry.

Criteria to receive this award:

- Must be an active member of the NFBA
- Dedicated over 5 years to the industry

Please complete the following information about the individual you would like to nominate to receive the NFBA Bernon G. Perkins Award. Providing complete and accurate information will help the selection committee in making its determination and will likewise assist your nominee in receiving appropriate consideration.

Contact Name	
Address	
	_StateZIP
PhoneE-mail _	
Describe the nominee's exemplary service to the post-frame in	
Submitted byC	ompany
Phone E-mail	
E-mail nomination form and JPEG photo to <a href="mailto:awards@nfba.org">awards@nfba.org</a> Or mail your nomination form and photo to NFBA—Bernon G. Perkins Award 7250 Poe Ave. Suite 410 Dayton, OH 45414	Please submit by January 9, 2023
800-557-6957 - fax 937-278-0317  For Office Use Only: DATE RECEIVED	FNTDV NIIMRED